

North Dakota Soccer Association Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Use this form to nominate someone that you believe deserves consideration for selection into the North Dakota Youth Soccer Assn Hall of Fame. Please follow the criteria listed in this form as precisely as possible.

Nomination must be submitted By OCTOBER 1

CRITERIA:

- 1. Must be or have been active in North Dakota Soccer for a minimum of 10 years
- 2. Must have had a positive influence on the game and the players
- 3. Should clearly stand out in the soccer community
- Can be affiliated with one or all of these: NDSA or its member clubs; NDHSAA High Schools; ND Colleges; USSF Affiliates; Any Organization which supports the game of soccer

Name of Hall of Fame Nominee(s)

His/hers Mailing Address _____

Nomination is submitted by: ______ Mailing Address: ______

Provide written narrative supporting why this nominee is deserving selection into the North Dakota Soccer Hall of Fame (Up to three Pages in length): Include number of years served in areas such as: coaching, player, referee, NDSA elected officer, NDSA committee chair, NDSA member club elected officer, volunteer, NDSA member club volunteer and/or community leader. Please use a separate sheet of paper. Information can also be emailed directly to the NDSA state office.

Mail or Email Completed Nomination To: NDSA 2855 Elm St No Fargo, ND 58102 director@northdakotasoccer.org